
25%

+4.19

75.44
-0.02

71.23

-0.02

71.23

-0.02

71.23

-0.02

71.23 +4.19

75.44

+4.15

75.40

+4.21

75.46

+4.19

75.44

+8.89

80.14

+8.89

80.14

INGRESSO-USCITA VERSO

IL GIARDINO SCOLASTICO:

piano di uscita: P2

quota: 80,14

INGRESSO-USCITA VERSO

IL GIARDINO SCOLASTICO:

piano di uscita: P2

quota: 80,14

INGRESSO-USCITA VERSO

IL GIARDINO SCOLASTICO:

piano di uscita: P1

quota: 75,44

PENDENZA PERCORSO - P ≤ 8%

82,00

81,00

+11.25

82.50

+10.00

81.25

INGRESSO CANCELLO

DA VIA DEL GENIO

GIARDINO

SCOLASTICO

GIARDINO

SCOLASTICO


